
FIND YOUR PASSION 
LISA VANBOCKERN | SKIN

SCRIPT ESTHETICS

MILLER FOUNDATION
ART OF HAIRCOLORING

COSMETOLOGY

MILLER FOUNDATION
TOTAL IMAGE

ESTHETICS

$15,000

$5,000

$5,000

HYDRAFACIAL GLOW
 GETTER ADVANCED

EDUCATION ESTHETICIANS  
 

Winter
2025

DECEMBER 1 - JANUARY 31

MILLER FOUNDATION
FIND A WAY

COSMETOLOGY

MILLER FOUNDATION
ART OF HAIRCUTTING

COSMETOLOGY

MILLER FOUNDATION
ART OF HAIRDRESSING

COSMETOLOGY

SUGARLASH PRO
LASH CERTIFICATION
COSMO/ESTHETICS

HYDRAFACIAL GLOW
GETTER ESTHETICS 

$5,000

$5,000

$7,500

$5,000

$5,000

$2,500

$2,500

SCHOLARSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

BEAUTYCHANGESLIVES.ORG

2

7
DERMALOGICA FUTURE

INDUSTRY PROFESSIONALS
ESTHETICS (BIPOC)

$85,500
IN SCHOLARSHIPS

22

19
TOTAL SCHOLARSHIPS


